Smart Vision Lights • 2359 Holton Rd. • Muskegon, MI 49445 •Phone 231.722.1199
The L300 array utilizes 12 high intensity LEDs being the longest light in the Connect-a-light Series. It also features an integrated
constant current driver built into the light. Built-in driver technology was pioneered by Smart Vision Lights during the company’s
creation. It eliminates the need for any external components in the lighting system. Connect-a-light Series Linear Lights utilize
24VDC and can operate in continuous or strobe mode. NPN or PNP strobe triggers can be used to control the pulse of the light.
Intensity of the light can be controlled via 0-10V remote analog signal or manual potentiometer. Available in standard narrow, wide,
and line optics with options for all standard and some custom wavelengths.

& WHI (White)
─»
Part Number Key
 Lenses:
W - Wide
L - Line
* Lights come standard with Narrow lenses
1 – 24V
2 – NPN
3 – GND
4 – PNP
5 – 0-10V
Standard M12 mating cable color code:
BROWN
WHITE
BLUE
BLACK
    *GRAY (GREEN/YELLOW)
Attention
Please note that the power requirements are 700mA at 24VDC. Failure to supply light with 700mA will
result in non-repeatable lighting. Contact Smart Vision Lights for more information.
 !
product number key
warnings
wiring configuration
Smart Vision Lights • 2359 Holton Rd. • Muskegon, MI 49445 •Phone 231.722.1199
Working Distance Pattern  (80%-100% measured intensity)
mm (inches) mm (Inches)
.5m (19.7") 210mm(~8”) H x 100mm(~4”) V
1m (39.4") 250mm(~10”) H x 200mm(~8”) V
1.5m (59") 310mm(~12”) H x 300mm(~12”) V
Typical output performance Illumination (Lux)
Distance = .5 meter 14000
Illumination measurement taken on White Lights – 6500K
Working Distance Pattern  (80%-100% measured intensity)
mm (inches) mm (Inches)
.5m (19.7") 220mm(~9”) H x 160mm(~6”) V
1m (39.4") 460mm(~18”) H x 420mm(~16.5”) V
1.5m (59") 570mm(~22”) H x 550mm(~22”) V
Typical output performance Illumination (Lux)
Distance = .5 meter 6300
Illumination measurement taken on White Lights – 6500K
Working Distance Pattern  (80%-100% measured intensity)
mm (inches) mm (Inches)
.5m (19.7") 260mm(~10”) H x 100mm(~4”) V
1m (39.4") 440mm(~17”) H x 190mm(~7”) V
1.5m (59") 660mm(~26”) H x 300mm(12”) V
Typical output performance Illumination (Lux)
Distance = .5 meter 10000
Illumination measurement taken on White Lights – 6500K
L300-XXX
L300-XXX-L
L300-XXX-W
optical performance
Smart Vision Lights • 2359 Holton Rd. • Muskegon, MI 49445 •Phone 231.722.1199
In constant operation the housing on L300 series lights will run at 50 Cº in an ambient temperature of 25 Cº.
L300 Series light require the use of a
standard 5-pin M12 jumper cable effectively
paralleling up to six L300 lights.
L300 series aluminum backplates
designed to transfer heat away
from high power LED’s.